Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
20
EAE Series
Aluminum Slim Edge-Lit
Pictogram Sign

RIGHT FROM HERE
121/2” [31.9 cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES / ARROW COLOUR VOLTAGE
EAE=  extruded aluminum edge-lit pictogram
exit sign
1= single, no arrow
L=  single face, left arrow
R=  single face, right arrow
A= double faces, arrow left or right
OW= off-white
TA= textured aluminum
AC= 120 to 347VAC only
U= 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC
UI=  Self-powered,120 to 347VAC*
U48= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120= 120 to 347VAC; 120VDC
2120= 2 wires 120VAC/VDC
*Self-Powered (120 min. time base)
EXAMPLE: EAE2OWAC
PICTOGRAM
STRAIGHT FROM
HERE